
Ranked List No. KSEDC1 /2024/KPESRB 

KERALA PUBLIC ENTERPRISES (SELECTION & RECRUITMENT) BOARD 

Advertisement Code No. 

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of Operator Trainee found 
suitable by the Board and arranged in the order of merit. 

Name of PSU 

Name of Post 

Qualificaton 

Experience 
No. of vacancy 

Date of Examination and Interview 

Rank 

No. 
Roll No. 

1 W240128 NEFIN DAS S R 

4 

Name 

2 W240123 SUMESH V 

5 

3 W240125 JIJIN VR 

W240124 ARUN KUMAR J 

NOTIFICATION 

W240126 KARTHIK P 

KSEDC/15/R/0036 

Kerala State Electronics Development Corpration 
Limited 

Operator Trainee 

ITVITC VWelder with Certificate in X-ray welding with 
60% marks 
NA 

10/02/2024 

RANKED LIST 

Main List 

Marks (Out 
of 100) 

74 

64 

56 

55 

Date: 13-05-2024 

52 

NIL 

Date of Birth 

14/06/1992 

31/05/1990 

27/06/1993 

07/09/1990 

Supplementary List 

26/11/1992 

Shibu Issac 

Secretary 

Community 

SIUC NADAR 

THIYYA 

DHEEVARA 

OBC-VANIKA VAISYA 

OBC-AMBALAKKARAN 

Kerala Public Enterprises (Selection & Recruitment) Board 
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